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
and much more! Easy to view Call today! ML 421785

SOLD

Renovated Inner Harbour Suite
$924,900

Sit back and enjoy views of Fisherman’s Wharf, the Olympic
Mountains, Cruise ships and the colourful Marine Traffic from
this fabulous Waterfront Suite. This beautifully appointed
and completely renovated suite offers: 9 FT Ceilings, 2 BR,
2 Bath, Living room with Gas Fireplace, Crown Molding,
Separate Dining room, Gourmet Kitchen with Breakfast Nook,
In-Suite Laundry, Secure Parking for your Car and Kayak!
Call Today! ML 428266

The PebbleBeach

• Retail, Office & Warehouse
• Sales & Leasing
• Business Asset Sales
• Property Management
• Financial Consultation
• New Home
Construction & Sales

• Residential Sales

Full Service Commercial
Real Estate

250-381-2265
www.naivictoria.ca
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https://rodcointeriors.com/250-656-4642 | rodcointeriors.com

LOOKING FOR NEW BLINDS
OR DRAPES?

Frame or enhance
your view with

the proper shade
or fabric!

•Blinds All Types
•Upholstery
•Draperies
•Hotel needs

•Furniture - Repairs
•Best pricing

Draperies & Interior
s&&

RodcoRodco

www.homevictoria.com

Call me today 250.588.8839

734 Newbury St

Waterfront near downtown
with income potential

4BR 2BA
MLS# 424250

$939,800

Lovely 2 BR 2 BA Condo in
a Central Location and
you can move in now!

MLS# 430018

$349,800

Near the ocean! Immaculate
4 Bedroom Home w/ Double

Garage, Picturesque, Private Lot
Lovely 4BR 2BA

MLS# 428413

$799,800

204-1025 Inverness Road 651 Cairndale Rd

OPEN HOUSE Sat 2-4
(for the next two saturdays)

NEXT ISSUE PUBLISHED AUG 6. DEADLINE AUG 4.

Realtors: To advertise in REV, call:

VICTORIA / WEST SHORE 
Area Realtors CALL

Michelle Cabana
250-478-9552

michelle.cabana@goldstreamgazette.com

SAANICH / OAK BAY 
Area Realtors CALL

Janet Gairdner
250-480-3251

jgairdner@blackpress.ca

PENINSULA 
Area Realtors CALL

Dale Naftel
250-656-1151

publisher@peninsulanewsreview.com

SOOKE 
Area Realtors CALL

Rod Slugget
250-642-5752

publisher@ sookenewsmirror.com

Protecting Your Family & Home,
Health & Investment

From Unwanted Invaders
for Over 20 Years

www.gardencitypestcontrol.com
Victoria 250.479.8788

GARDEN CITY
PEST CONTROL

Wasp or Hornet problems?
We can HELP!

www.pacificbathrooms.ca

The Bathroom Remodel Specialists
Complete Bathroom Renovations

Tub/Shower Conversions & Walk In Tubs
Senior Accessible Baths & Equipment

We Don’t Just Cover the Problem. We Fix It.

250.386.2284 (BATH)
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P E M B E R T O N H O L M E S . C O Mlove my home.

COMOX VALLEY  F  DUNCAN  F LADYSMITH  F  LAKE COWICHAN  F NANAIMO F  OAK BAY 
PARKSVILLE/BOWSER  F  SALT SPRING ISLAND F  SIDNEY F SOOKE  F  VICTORIA  F WESTSHORE  

2282 MILLS RD. $799,000
Well-maintained 2 Bdr, 2 Bth, spacious 
1682sf, 1-level home with a beautiful  
easy-care yard & raised stone garden  
beds. Dbl Garage. Only 4 blocks  
from Beacon Ave! 
MLS # 426587

NICOLE BURGESS 
nicole@nicoleburgess.com
250.384.8124

#201–1053 BALMORAL RD. 
$379,000 
Super bright 2-Bdr CORNER suite overlooks 
trees & terrace cafe in the heart of North 
Park Village. Wood floors throughout. Allows 
pets, rentals, kids & has 1 parking  
space.  MLS # 428204

NICOLE BURGESS 
nicole@nicoleburgess.com
250.384.8124

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

LOCATION! LOCATION!  $419,900
205-2695 Deville Rd. | MLS # 424043
BRIGHT EAST-WEST FACING 2 STORY TOWN-
HOME, 2 BR, 3 bath 1278 sq. ft. Quiet location 
only minutes from Shopping, Restaurants, 
Schools, Buses, Rec. Center and all 
Amenities. Quick Possession Possible!

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

PRESTIGIOUS 10 MILE POINT
CUSTOM HOME!  |  $2,468, 000
2952 Tudor Ave. Gorgeous Ocean & Mountain Views! Pro-
tected Cove & Beach across the street from your own Oasis! 
LEV Elevator, Open Concept Great Room, Over-sized Custom 
Wood Windows, High Ceilings, Designer Kitchen, Double 
Garage, Natural Backyard, Gazebo, Etc. Rural feel- 
ing & just 3 min. drive to Cadboro Bay Village.
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
goose at your doorstep. PRI-
VATE backyard with shed, 
patio, plus huge covered deck 
off kitchen. Some recent up-
dates include perimeter drains, 
electrical, & plumbing. Friendly 
open kitchen/DR is the HEART 
of the home, allows for great 
gatherings. Boasts a coffee bar, 
huge island, nice stainless steel 
appliances & separate prep area. 
Great place for extended fami-
lies, entertaining, a group home 
or revenue seekers, homestay 
student hosts, or maybe even a 
Bed N’ Breakfast? This repre-
sents incredible value!

Robert Woodland
250-507-7771

Karen Love PREC*
250-727-5868

RE/MAX Alliance
www.KarenLove.com

Saanich Peninsula

4 BR, 2 BA, FAMILY HOME
IN SIDNEY BY THE SEA

New MLS 430066         $769,800
Great family home boasts an 
abundance of natural light, great 
decor & fabulous updates top to
bottom! Newer spacious back 
interlocking brick patio & upper 
HUGE deck overlooking sunny 
private large green level yard 
with fabulous raised veggie gar-
dens. Mature landscaping, gor-
geous shrubs, plus beautiful gar-
den plots front & back. Lovely 
oak & cork  oors + newer  oor-
ing, windows, updated kitch-
ens/baths & serene paint col-
ours. One/two BR bright 
updated self-contained suite DS
could be a built-in mortgage 
helper. Home is great for all 
lifestyles, excellent entertaining
elements for all ages & living 
possibilities. House is set back 
off the street w/ carport & large 
envelope for additional parking. 
Access to back with ease (pos-
sibility to build a detached gar-
age/studio). Well built, superb 
style, pride ownership, lovingly 
maintained, w/ many updates! 
Located in sought after & popu-
lar Sidney by the Sea, close to 
ocean parks & all amenities! 
Movin in Ready, be prepared to 
fall in love!

Marcus Degroot
250-882-0898

Karen Love PREC*
250-727-5868

RE/MAX Alliance
www.KarenLove.com

Gulf Islands

SUNNY SEASIDE SANCTUARY!
New MLS 428545         $385,000
Join the magni cent waterfront 
homes and cottages with Ocean 
views of Plumper Sound stretch-
ing from the southern tip of 
Pender to the Southern tip of Sa-
turna and beyond! This Bare 
Land Strata Lot features beauti-
ful trees & stunning views! 

Michael Vautour
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

Gulf Islands Gulf Islands

WATERFRONT RETREAT!
New MLS 429889         $649,000
This Tumbo Channel cottage is 
the perfect retreat for recreation-
al or year round living. An 
Ocean playground at your door-
step, featuring your own moor-
ing buoy and boat launch. Easy 
accessible shoreline. Launch 
your kayak from your front 
yard!

Michael Vautour
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

A PERFECT LITTLE GETAWAY!
New MLS 428551         $299,000
Charming one-bedroom cottage 
situated on 0.6 acres. Newly and 
fully renovated! New appliances 
and granite countertops. Just a 
stone’s throw to the beach. 
Walking distance to General 
Store, school, and only 3km. 
from ferry terminal. 

Michael Vautour
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

HOME SWEET HOME 
IN THE TREETOPS! 

New MLS 428578         $350,000
This Westcoast style wood 
home sits at the top of an elevat-
ed lot, allowing for both privacy 
and sun. 17’ x 10’ addition in 
2012 added living space and a 
large deck with a rooftop garden 
area. 

Jaime MacLean
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

Condos, Townhomes,  
Strata Titles, Duplexes

CHRISTMAS HILL MOUNTAIN 
VIEW TOWNHOUSE

New MLS 428491         $699,900 
- Spectacular mountain & city 

views
- 2 bed, 2 bath, 1707sf
- Very private
- 1-Level
- End unit
- Gleaming engineered 

hardwood  oors
- Large private deck
- Master suite boasts sunroom, 

walk-in closet & ensuite
- TOTO toilet with washlet
- Huge crawlspace
- Double garage
- Gated complex of 5 lush acres
- Steps to hiking trails & walk to 

everything
Jeremy Semple

RE/MAX Camosun
250-744-5551

Saanich West

8 BR, 6 BA, PERFECT HOME 
FOR REVENUE SEEKERS 

OR LARGE FAMILIES
New MLS 427722         $859,900
Long term owners offer this up-
dated character extra-large 
home in a quiet area. OVER 
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